Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 8611.170
Lock Insert

State: 2026-02-08 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

SZ 8611.170 - Lock Insert

Alternate lock inserts such as triangular, square, screwdriver, Daimler, Fiat, double-bit.

Features

Model No.
Version
Material

Installation in handle system

Lock

Suitable for enclosure type

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ8611.170
F
Die-cast zinc

Comfort handle TS for lock inserts

Comfort handle TS for padlock and lock inserts
Folding lever handle for lock inserts

Folding lever handle for padlock and lock inserts
Mini-comfort handle for 3-part EL for lock inserts

Lock Insert: Fiat

EL

TS

TSIT

VX SE

PC enclosure door
IW

1 pc(s).

0.017

0.018
83016000
4028177212015
EC000743

27409218



