Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SZ 8611.170 Lock Insert

State: 2025-08-16 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

SZ 8611.170 - Lock Insert

Alternate lock inserts such as triangular, square, screwdriver, Daimler, Fiat, double-bit.

Features

Model No.	SZ 8611.170
Version	F
Material	Die-cast zinc
Installation in handle system	Comfort handle TS for lock inserts Comfort handle TS for padlock and lock inserts Folding lever handle for lock inserts Folding lever handle for padlock and lock inserts Mini-comfort handle for 3-part EL for lock inserts
Lock	Lock Insert: Fiat
Suitable for enclosure type	EL TS TS IT VX SE PC enclosure door IW
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.017
Gross weight	0.018
Customs tariff number	83015000
EAN	4028177212015
ETIM 9	EC000743
ECLASS 8.0	27409218